D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband

24C107
24C105
24701 P
20119
24C109
24901
20113
20503
24C301
24C101
20108
20704
24C104
24106
24C102
24C103
24C106
24C108
24C110
24C501
24C112
20305

Ar mband

20105
16202 P
20117
20509
20510
20705
20107
20311
20111
20112
20310
20502
20707
16401 P

193 yards SCT:

Name

Sceni c
Hasty
Yoshi
Koza
James
Klick
Onega
Enber
Def y

Bi | | abong
Aval on
Mbj o
RVCA
Menty
Trust
Mer cy
Kyber
Maui
Ny X X
Legol as
Superdry
Trig

Jim

193 yards SCT:

Name

Ver i

Li na
Sir
Juni per
PV
Suri
Lit
Makk
Bungee
Mar vel
Coach
Dext er

Bender!

Sunday, January 26, 2025
L 2 International Sweepstakes Class
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50 seconds
Ti me
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44,
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3333 a
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Lucky Charm FEO

No

Ti

3

TFl ts
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24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

OFRPOOFRPFPNPOOOONOOOOOOODO

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts
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eNeolNeolNeoNeoNolNeolNeolNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNeolNolNolNoelNo)

OO OoOoOo
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Bri an Ferrand

P POPFRPOFRPNOPFPDNOOUUGIWNDNDNDNEOO

Bri an Ferrand

R R R OO

O OOOo

E/F

P RPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPPOO0ODOOOOOOO

E/F

OO oOoo

PR PR

Scor e

w
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555868656555686585

Scor e

)]

10
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5555858

B

Handl er

Terrry
Par k
Ael | - Ru
Lolich
Kel l'y
Badano
Cnotto
Cnotto
Gswal d
Rock
Henni ng
VanOr de
Rock
Terry
Otale
Terry
Ni eder
Rock
Shr ader
Pear son
Rock
Davi dso

CZOIMZIOIVWCIrZTITR>DUZI WM D>

Handl er

J Phoeni x
W Chuang
Mat hews
Levy
Lar son
Ket ner
Snmith
Ael | - Ru
Davi d
Tr usner
Kuehne
Br ooks
Terry
Rabal ai

T ODWUO-HA>»nVXXIMD>P



20703 P Touxti e

16701 Ki x
20103 Spi der
20116 | vee

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16111 Loki
16103 Moose
16301 Leel a
16108 Adi os
16109 Rumi
16112 Gantu
16302 Cakl ey
16304 Reve
16305 Tap
16501 Astro
12601 P Camm
16110 Shap

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12503 Zuppa

2 12102 Ki wi
12106 G nman
12107 Vi ncent
12110 Koznoz
12304 Enmber
12504 Jasiri
12113 St ash
8401 P Fl ash
8802 P diver
12101 Onyx
12114 Spar k
12109 Dar e!
8203 P Teddy
8204 P Marco

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
8301 Fast Eddi e

No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent

54 seconds
Ti me

55. 38
FEO
FEO

No Ti e
58. 78
No Ti e
FEO

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

36. 35
.54
Ti nme
Ti nme
. 28
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

§66568H

No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

Absent

TFl ts

1

TFl ts

0
0

TFl ts

16 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts SFaults
1 0 1
1 0 1
2 0 1
1 0 2
1 0 0
1 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 1

12 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts SFaults
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 1
0 0 1
1 0 0

8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

Bri an Ferrand

E/F

0

e
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Bri an Ferrand

E/F

PR RPRPREPREROO

Bri an Ferrand

E/F

Scor e

=

1

55586 555

& 55888577 §

Scor e

L Hebert
H dark
M Rohde
M Rohde

Handl er

M Schaf f
Lehnman
Rabal ai
Dill
Sher man
Weeks
Barring
Swi nden
Smth
Coonbes
Porer oy
Moyer s

S OmMXIXOV>AXION

Handl er

J Foster
M Schaf f

G Lougani
L Randal

s bol s

B Kelly

G Lund

H Br own

K Gswal d
J Ibarra
H Br own

P Wigle
M Coonbs
B Bol ger
P Wigle

Handl er

B Bol ger



4202 P Coco Absent B Bol ger

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 57
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 12
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Sunday, January 26, 2025
L 3 International Sweepstakes Class

Di stance: 224 yards SCT: 58 seconds 24 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts SFaults FEF Score Handl er
1 24901 Klick 38. 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 M Badano
2 24C106 Kyber 41. 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 G N eder
3 24C107 Scenic 37. 26 0 0 0 1 0 5 J Terrry
4 24106 Ment y 38.74 0 0 0 1 0 5 J Terry
24C109 Janes 38.98 0 0 0 1 0 5 B Kelly
24C103 Mercy 41. 39 0 1 0 0 0 5 R Terry
24701 P Yoshi 46. 98 0 0 0 1 0 5 S Aell-Ru
24C101 Bill abong No Ti e 2 0 1 1 NQ M Rock
20108 Aval on No Ti e 1 0 1 1 NQ M Henni ng
20113 Onega No Ti e 0 0 5 1 NQ P Cnotto
20704 Mbj o No Ti e 0 0 2 1 NQ L VanOrde
24C104 RVCA 59. 36 1 0 0 1 1 NQ M Rock
24C102 Trust No Ti e 1 0 1 1 NQ B Otale
24C105 Hasty No Ti e 0 0 0 1 NQ A Park
20119 Koza No Ti e 0 0 1 1 NQ J Lolich
24C108 Maui Jim No Ti e 0 0 2 1 NQ M Rock
24C110 Nyxx No Ti e 1 0 1 1 NQ E Shrader
24C301 Defy 46. 43 0 0 0 5 1 NQ K Gswal d
24C501 Legol as No Ti e 0 0 2 1 NQ R Pear son
24Cl112 Superdry No Ti e 2 0 0 1 NQ M Rock
20305 Trig Absent J Davi dso
Di stance: 224 yards SCT: 58 seconds 20 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts RFIts WCFIts SFaults FEF Score Handl er
1 20111 Bungee 40. 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 A David
2 20105 Ver i 44. 90 0 0 0 1 0 5 J Phoeni x
3 20117 Sir 55. 41 0 1 0 0 0 5 A Mat hews
4 20115 P Creed 40.76 0 0 0 3 0 15 S Brooks
20311 Makk No Tinme 0 0 2 1 NQ S Aell-Ru
20112 Mar vel No Ti e 0 0 2 1 NQ T Trusner
20509 Juni per No Ti e 1 0 2 1 NQ E Levy
20101 P Mystery No Ti e 0 0 1 1 NQ A GCnotto
20703 P Touxtie No Ti e 0 0 1 1 NQ L Hebert
20103 Spi der Absent M Rohde
16701 Ki x Absent H dark
20116 | vee Absent M Rohde



D stance: 234 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16108 Adi os

2 16111 Loki

3 16109 Rumi
16112 Gantu
16302 Cakl ey
16501 Astro
16102 Dazzl e
16305 Tap

D stance: 234 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12504 Jasiri

2 12106 G nman
12115 True
12102 Ki wi
12110 Koznoz
12503 Zuppa
12701 Sol a
12101 Onyx
12114 Spar k
12113 St ash
8203 P Teddy

D stance: 234 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
8301 Fast Eddi e
4202 P Coco

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

69 seconds
Ti me

51. 56
49. 70
58. 66
No Ti e
FEO

No Ti e
Absent
Absent

75 seconds
Ti me

75 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 42
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 12
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

TFl ts

o o

TFl ts

TFl ts

16 inch Judge:

RFIts WCFIts SFaults
0 0 0
1 0 1
2 0 3
0 0 0
0 0 1

12 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

P OORPRPRERO
OO OO0 O0OOo
ONONRFR OO

8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

Bri an Ferrand

E/F

= O OO

=

Bri an Ferrand

E/F

PR RPRRPRRPROO

Bri an Ferrand

E/F

Scor e

10
25

Scor e

56565857 °

Scor e

Handl er

KDl

M Schaf f
T Sher man
A Weeks

R Barring
E Coonbes
M Moor e

K Smth

Handl er

G Lund

G Lougani
C Schm dt
M Schaf f
s bols

J Foster
C Schm dt
H Br own
P Wigle
H Brown
B Bol ger

Handl er

B Bol ger
B Bol ger



D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Ar mband

24106
24C103
24C104
24C108
24901
24C105
24C301
24C101
20108
20113
20704
24C102
24C106
20119
24C107
24C109
24C112
24701 P
24C110
24C501

Ar mband

20101 P
20306
20112
20115 P
20311
20111
20117
20509
20703 P
20103
16701
20105
20116
20705
20309

222 yards SCT:

Name

Menty

Mer cy
RVCA

Maui Jim
Klick
Hasty
Def y

Bi | | abong
Aval on
Onega
Mbj o
Trust
Kyber
Koza
Sceni c
James
Superdry
Yoshi
Ny X X

Legol as

222 yards SCT:

Name

Mystery
Kr one

Mar vel
Creed
Makk
Bungee
Sir
Juni per
Touxti e
Spi der
Ki x
Ver i
lvee
Suri
FOMO

Sunday, January 26, 2025

L 3 JumpersInternational Sweepstakes Class

52 seconds
Ti me

35.12
35. 67
37.35
38. 09
35. 59
37.84
39. 55
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Sdddddadcada

52 seconds
Ti me

35.70
39. 85
42.02
43. 64
No Ti e
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No Ti e
44,19
No Ti e
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TFl ts
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24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts
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20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFlIts SFaul ts

P WOOoOONEFE OO

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNoNoNolNololNolNolNolNolNolNolNe

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

Bri an Ferrand
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E/F
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E/F
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Scor e
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88588877 ¢

Handl er

J Terry

R Terry
M Rock

M Rock

M Badano
A Park

K GCswal d
M Rock

M Henni ng
Cinotto
VanOr de
Otale
N eder
Lolich
Terrry
Kel l'y
Rock
Ael | - Ru
Shr ader
Pear son

AMONI WO O

Handl er

Cnotto
Br ooks
Tr usner
Br ooks
Ael | - Ru
Davi d
Mat hews
Levy
Hebert
Rohde
dark
Phoeni x
M Rohde

K Ket ner
M Rohde

«TrTZIrm>»>»0nn-1n>»



D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16112 Gantu
16109 Rum
16111 Loki
16501 Astro
16102 Dazzl e
16302 Cakl ey
16305 Tap

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12115 Tr ue

2 12503 Zuppa

3 12701 Sol a

4 8401 P Fl ash
12101 Onyx
12106 G nman
12110 Koznoz
12102 Ki wi
12504 Jasiri
12114 Spar k
12113 St ash
8203 P Teddy

D stance: 210 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
8301 Fast Eddi e
4202 P Coco

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:

53 seconds
Ti me

51.16
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent

56 seconds
Ti me

37.
40.
42.
40.
44,
No

No

64
22
23
87
94
Ti nme
Ti nme
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent

56 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 40

16

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

16 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand

TFIts RFlIts WCFIts SFaults FE/F Score
0 2 0 1 0 15
0 0 1 1 NQ
2 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
TFIts RFlIts WCFIts SFaults FE/F Score
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 5
0 0 0 3 0 15
4 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 0 1 NQ
8 inch Judge: Brian Ferrand
TFIts RFlIts WCFIts SFaults FE/F Score

Handl er

A Weeks
T Sher man
M Schaf f
E Coonbes
M Moor e
R Barring
K Smth

Handl er

C Schm dt
J Foster
C Schm dt
K GCswal d
H Brown
G Lougani
s bols

M Schaf f
G Lund

P Wigle
H Brown
B Bol ger

Handl er

B Bol ger
B Bol ger



D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 24C109 Janes

2 24Cl112 Superdry

3 24106 Menty

4 20704 Mbj o
24C101 Bill abong
20113 Orega
24C104 RVCA
24C102 Trust
24C103 Mercy
20503 Enber
24C108 Maui Jim
20119 Koza
24C301 Defy
24C107 Scenic
24701 P Yosh
20108 Aval on
24901 Klick
24C106 Kyber
24C110 Nyxx
24C501 Legol as

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 20111 Bungee

2 20306 Kr ome
20311 Makk
20112 Mar ve
20509 Juni per
20510 PV
20502 Dext er
20703 P Touxtie
20309 FOMO
16701 Ki x
20103 Spi der
20105 Ver i
20107 Lit
20117 Sir
20310 Coach
20705 Suri

Sunday, January 26, 2025

L2 JumpersInternational Sweepstakes Class

44 seconds
Ti me

32.
.10
.23
. 36

£§66666668666R3K

96

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
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44 seconds
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24 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

P NOOOOOOORFr,OFr OO0OoO

20 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFlIts SFaul ts
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Bri an Ferrand

P OOFRPNOORFRPRMNMNOOAM~MNODO

Bri an Ferrand

OO OO0 WwWHrOo

E/F

P RPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRRLRRPLPOOOO

E/F
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Scor e

$656555568686868855°°
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Handl er

B Kelly
M Rock

J Terry

L VanOrde
M Rock

P Cnotto
M Rock

B Otale
R Terry
A Cnotto
M Rock

J Lolich
K Gswal d
J Terrry
S Aell-Ru
M Henni ng
M Badano
G Ni eder
E Shrader
R Pear son

Handl er

Davi d
Br ooks
Ael | - Ru
Tr usner
Levy
Lar son
Br ooks
Hebert
Rohde
dark
Rohde
Phoeni x
Smth
Mat hews
Kuehne
Ket ner

AOrPXRCeZITZIDOIMAOOM>



20116 | vee

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16108 Adi os
16109 Rumi
16111 Loki
16112 Gantu
16304 Reve
16501 Astro
16703 Habi t
16103 Moose
16110 Snap
16302 Cakl ey
16305 Tap
12601 P Camm

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12101 Onyx

2 12304 Enmber
12102 Ki wi
12106 G nman
12110 Koznoz
12504 Jasiri
12114 Spar k
12109 Dar e!
12503 Zuppa
12113 St ash
8203 P Teddy
8204 P Marco
8802 P diver

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
8301 Fast Eddi e
4202 P Coco

Absent

45 seconds
Ti me

33333

48 seconds
Ti me

38. 56
42.55
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

48 seconds
Ti me

Absent
Absent

TFl ts

0

TFl ts

0
0

TFl ts

16 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

P OORFr OFr O
OO OO0 OoOOo
P OORFr,OFRFrOo

12 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFIts SFaul ts

NOPFR,OMNO
OO OO oo
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8 inch Judge:
RFIts WCFlIts SFaul ts

Bri an Ferrand

E/F

PR PR RPRPREPO

Bri an Ferrand

E/F

P PR P OO

Bri an Ferrand

E/F

6855858° §

Scor e

M Rohde

Handl er

KDl

T Sher man
M Schaf f
Weeks
Swi nden
Coonbes
Gswal d
Lehnman
Moyer s
Barring
Smth
Porer oy

OXXTHwnwAAmMmI>P

Handl er

H Brown
B Kelly
M Schaf f
G Lougani
s bols

G Lund

P Wigle
M Coonbs
J Foster
H Br own
B Bol ger
P Wigle
J lIbarra

Handl er

B Bol ger
B Bol ger



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 28

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



